:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

8188885

Jan 12, 2024 - 20:19 (UTC)

In epoch 255,902 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 759473 - 0.017560856 ETH®
44.79 USD

2 759474 - 0.017504280 ETH®
44.65 USD

3 759475 - 0.017519405 ETH&®
44.69 USD

4 759476 - 0.017521330 ETH®
44.69 USD

S 759477 - 0.017557940 ETH®
44.79 USD

6 759478 - 0.017577867 ETH&®
44.84 USD

7 759479 - 0.017489569 ETH®
44.61 USD
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https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/slot/8188885
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/epoch/255902
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/759473
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/759474
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/759475
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/759476
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/759477
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/759478
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/759479
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=

Validator Id

759480

759481

759482

759483

759484

759485

759486

759487

759488

Validator Id

1002296

Amount

0.017531134
44.72 USD

0.017519065
44.69 USD

0.017542635
44.75 USD

0.017482060
44.59 USD

0.017521233
44.69 USD

0.017494491
44.62 USD

0.059624710
152.10 USD

0.017527377
44.71 USD

0.017570028
44.82 USD

Amount

+ 0.042015197

107.18 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/759480
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/759481
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/759482
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/759483
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/759484
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/759485
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/759486
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/759487
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/759488
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1002296

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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